ARIANE
-NETWORK

GROUPE CELESTE

Ping Pong - Ariane

Presenter:
Date: 21.07.2021, Start: 10:00

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Participants

_

Sebastien

Aurélie

Nicolas

Cédric B

Frederic P

Frederic L
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7
8
9
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3
4 [ Cyprien
5| Stéphane

Laurence Frs

Preliminary Round

10| Charlene 15| Maxime
11| Cédric H 16 | Carine
12 | Raphaél 17 | Pauline
13 | Anthony
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Live Results

1 10:00 [A |Sebastien Aurélie PI Participant G GD [ Pts
2 10:10 [B |Nicolas Frederic P 8 : 11 1. | Stéphane 11 : 5 6| 3
3 10:20 [C |Charléne Cédric H 2. | Cyprien 5:11 -6 0
4 10:30 [D |Adrien Maxime 11 : 6 100. | Sebastien 0: 0 0] -1
5 10:40 |[A |CédricB Cyprien 100. | Aurélie 0: 0 0| -1
6 10:50 |B |[FredericL Laurence Frs 100. [ Cédric B 0: 0| 0] -
7 11:00 [C |Raphaél Anthony

8 11:10 D [Carine Pauline 11 : 5 _
9 11:20 [A |Stéphane Sebastien Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
10 11:30 [B [FredericP Frederic L 1. | Frederic P 11 : 8 3] 3
11 11:40 C |CédricH Raphaél 12 : 10 2. [ Nicolas 8 : 11| -3 0
12 11:50 D [Maxime Carine 100. | Frederic L 0: 0 o -1
13 12:.00 [A |Aurélie Cédric B 100. | Laurence Frs 0: 0 0] -1
14 1210 B |Laurence Frs Nicolas

15 12:20 C | Anthony Charlene _
16 12:30 (D [Pauline Adrien 7 11 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
17 12:40 [A |Cyprien Stéphane 5 :11 1.| CédricH 23 : 18 5 6
18 12:50 B | Nicolas Frederic L 2. | Raphaél 10 : 12| -2 0
19 13:00 [C |Charléene Raphaél 3. | Anthony 8:11] 3] O
20 13:10 [D |Adrien Carine 7 1 100. | Charléne 0: 0 o -1
21 13:20 |[A |CédricB Sebastien
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22 13:30 [B |Laurence Frs Frederic P

23 13:40 [C |Anthony CédricH 11

24 13:50 D [Pauline Maxime 1 1.| Carine 22 : 12| 10 6

25 14:00 [A |Cyprien Aurélie 2. | Adrien 29 : 24 5 6

26 1410 |[A |Stéphane Cédric B 3. [ Maxime 17 19| 2] 3

27 14:20 [A |Sebastien Cyprien 4. [ Pauline 20 : 33[-13] O

28 14:30 |[A |Aurélie Stéphane

Final Round Final Round
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14:40

14:52

15:04

15:16

15:28

15:40

15:52

1st Group A

2nd Group A

1st Group C

2nd Group C

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Semifinal

2nd Group B

1st Group B

2nd Group D

1st Group D

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Semifinal
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Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

36 16:04
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